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
Someone who is quiet and respectful. 
347a6d98df2237919d7923e1f1d274fc@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,000 / 3br - 1400ft2 - Very Spacious and Bright 3 Bedroom Suite for 

Rent (West Abbotsford) 
Recently renovated, clean suite located in a quiet neighborhood. Walking distance to Fruiticana. 
Also just minutes away from the highway and Highstreet mall. 
Suite includes: 
Large open concept living room and kitchen. 3 Bedrooms, In-suite laundry 
Private entrance, Hydro, No pets, No smoking, No drugs, Looking for reliable, stable income 
tenants, Please call Kulwant at 778 551-1830 or Sarwan at (778) 598-2674 
Houses/Apartments: 
$1,395 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Condo in East Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful 1 bedroom 1 bath Condo in East Abbotsford! 
This condo has lots to offer! 
-Great views, lots of light and high vaulted ceilings -Balcony on the 3rd floor 

-2 underground parking spaces -Storage locker, Kitchen has matching appliances including a 
dishwasher and the living room comes with a gas fireplace. Available June 15th! $1395 a month 

plus utilities. Sorry no smoking allowed and no pets allowed. References and credit checks 
required. For inquiries and viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  
 

mailto:347a6d98df2237919d7923e1f1d274fc@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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$1,460 / 2br - bdrm apt 2180 mckenzie road (Abbotsford) 
2 bdrm apt available june 1st. 1460.00 plus damage deposit. Ensuite washer and dryer. Secure 

building, on site parking, close to bus stop and all amenites. No smoking. Cats allowed with pet 
deposit. 

e7756f0e8e283e0db0a58bcb05f62f4e@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 1br - Charming 1 Bedroom Duplex (Aldergrove) 
Pets: With Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Located in a quiet and friendly neighborhood, this unit features a 

comfortable living area and fully equipped kitchen with all necessary appliances. The bedroom is 
spacious with plenty of natural light and the bathroom is sleek and modern. Plenty of parking and 
shared laundry. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$1,550 / 1br - FURNISHED 1BR 1BA in Central 
Abbostsford (Abbotsford) 
One-year Lease, Pets allowed w/ Restriction, No Smoking of any kind 

No Party, Rent includes: Garbage, Water, Sewer, Rent does not include utilities 
This condo building located just steps from Abbotsford’s Historic Downtown neighbourhood. The 

building offers a beautiful Courtyard and a Fitness Room! Walking distance to popular restaurants, 
bistros, entertainment, public transit, and being close to HWY 1. 
02edd31d237638b5ba002211281306bb@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,650 / 1br - Top Floor East Facing 4th floor apartment (abbotsford) 
Enjoy the morning sunshine or a shady evening on the top floor of this East facing apartment. 

Featuring a vaulted living room ceiling, stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, in suite 
laundry, one underground parking spot (more available to rent), and underground storage locker. 

Walking distance to Shopping, Dining, UFV, and a short drive to the hospital 
No smoking and small quiet dogs only. Available June 1, 2023 

7ba0181b18ff3df3853bacbd34555204@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 2br - 936ft2 - Beautiful condo - top floor (Abbotsford) 
#412-2350 Westerly St. Abbotsford. Fantastic top floor condo! This 2 bedroom and 2 bathroom unit 

has fridge, stove, dishwasher and in suite laundry with storage. The living room is bright and 
spacious featuring a large window, vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace and access to the deck. The master 

bedroom has a great walk through closet and ensuite bathroom. The building in located close to 
shopping and freeway access. $1700 month available June 1st. 1 Parking spot included. Second spot 
$50 month. No smoking & no pets. $100 Move in & Move Out fee applies. To schedule a viewing 

appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888. 
 

mailto:e7756f0e8e283e0db0a58bcb05f62f4e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:02edd31d237638b5ba002211281306bb@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7ba0181b18ff3df3853bacbd34555204@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,800 / 1br - Cozy and Private with Big Backyard! (Abbotsford) 
This renovated duplex unit is nice and cozy. Ideal for single or double tenant occupancy. Just 
added a brand new stacker washer/dryer and portable dishwasher. If you are looking for a nice 
little private place where things are on the quiet side and don’t mind upkeeping the yard, this 

place is perfect for you. The deck is small but just big enough to sit down and enjoy the big 
backyard. I am looking for responsible, clean, and quiet long term tenants. This a duplex house 
that's situated in the city, it is close to medical buildings, shopping, transit, and schools. The unit 
is available for June 1st, 2023. All applicants must complete an application and references are a 
must. 
a011da656fc93d63935a7efa0304cce8@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,395 / 3br - Beauty is on the Inside of this Upper (Abbotsford) 
No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 
One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 
It's what's on the inside that counts! The newly renovated upper of this home has been thoughtfully 

renovated. The kitchen has new appliances, floors, cabinets and countertops. The kitchen has space 
for a dining table, big windows and opens up to the brand new deck, overlooking the big backyard. 

A big living room with a big picture window and plenty of living space. Please call Ace Agencies at 
604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$2,500 / 3br - very clean house in quite cul de sac (abbbotsford) 
Upper level of house available for rent from May 15 located in a peaceful cul-de-sac. The property 
is near schools, parks, shops, transit, and easy access to Highway 1. The house offers 3 bedrooms 

and 1.5 bathroom. As well as a clean living room, kitchen, and dinning area. One master bedroom 
which includes the half bathroom. Laundry and dishwasher is included. The property includes a 
covered sundeck and large backyard with a beautiful mountain view. 

No smoking inside the house. 2500+70% utilities. Showing time with appointment after thursday 
may 5 th any day. 

0da02f1e3f1a3b8fb4959d26f0bed144@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$3,000 / 3br - 2000ft2 - 2 Level home in prime location (South Sumas) 
3 bedroom home with huge back yard. Close to shopping and schools. 

Basement level includes family room and workshop. Clean home with character. 
262251fa02b530d2b81fed7a09067faa@hous.craigslist.org 

 

Mission:   

mailto:a011da656fc93d63935a7efa0304cce8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0da02f1e3f1a3b8fb4959d26f0bed144@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:262251fa02b530d2b81fed7a09067faa@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,100 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement $1100 (Mission) 
New, above ground 1 bedroom suite. Looking for single respectful occupant only. Small pet is ok 

with a pet deposit. Utilities and wifi incl. Family with kids upstairs. No smoking, no loud music, no 

parties. Serious inquiries only. Must provide references. Month to month for long term. $1100 

monthly. 604.615.3102 

 

$1,100 / 1br - ABOVE GROUND SUITE IN PERFECT 
LOCATION (Mission) 
This perfect suite is above ground 

- a 4-minute walk away from a bus stop - Located near schools in a quiet, nice neighbourhood - 

New Fridge, stove, blinds, floors, and lighting. 

73b5ced4cd8830d294847da95bc03caa@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,300 / 1br - Two Story Mission Loft - RENTDAN (Mission) 
Unique two storey loft apartment in Mission with lots of light, original 1925 hardwood floors, and 

updates throughout. 

This unit features 

- 1 Bedroom + den - 1 Bathroom - 5 Appliances - 10 ft ceilings - 1 Designated parking spot 

- Alarm system included, No pets, No smoking, $1300/month, Available July 1st 
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